Form No: DAV/BT1/02

D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (Pb.)
General Feedback Form Year 2017-18

Class in which you are studying

Instructions: (i) The Feedback form need not be signed by the student.
(ii) The (V) the appropriate box:

Sr. No. Particulars Outstanding Excellent | Very Good | Good | Poor
01 Discipline in the Institute 28% 34% 26% 11% 1%
02 Security system in the Institute 30% 27% 21% 21% 1%
03 Electricity service in the institute 25% 41% 30% 4% 0%
04 Drinking water facility- 40% 40% 20% 0% 0%
05 Academic atmosphere 30% 35% 20% 15% | 0%
06 Lab facilities 35% 40% 14% 10% 1%
07 Library 48% 31% 20% 1% 0%
08 Institute-parents relationship 20% 26% 24% 26% | 4%
09 Training and Placement facilities 35% 35% 19% 9% 2%
10 Eatable in the College Canteen 45% 35% 20% 0% 0%
11 Cooperation provide by teaching staff 60% 30% 10% 0% 0%
12 Cooperation provided by non-teaching staff 40% 40% 15% 5% 0%
13 Cultural facilities in the college 35% 30% 25% 10% | 0%
14 Sports facilities available 43% 28% 25% 4% 0%
15 Furniture available in the class rooms 18% 20% 33% 19% | 10%
16 Parking facility 13% 17% 37% 290% | 4%
17 Greenery in the campus 35% 45% 18% 2% 0%

18 Redressal of Grievances 29% 36% 24% 10% 1%
19 Overall atmosphere of the college 33% 42% 22% 3% 0%
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Form No: DAV/BT1/02

D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (Pb.)
General Feedback Form Year 2016-17

Class in which you are studying

Instructions: (i) The Feedback form need not be signed by the student.
(i) The (Y) the appropriate box:

Sr. No. Particulars Outstanding | Excellent | Very Good | Good | Poor
01 Discipline in the Institute 26% 35% 27% 10% | 2%
02 Security system in the Institute 28% 26% 22% 22% 2%
03 Electricity service in the institute 21% 39% 33% 5% 2%
04 Drinking water facility 38% 41% 21% 0% 0%
05 Academic atmosphere 29% 35% 21% 15% | 0%
06 Lab facilities 33% 38% 16% 10% | 3%
07 Library 40% 33% 23% 4% 1%
08 Institute-parents relationship 17% 26% 27% 25% | 5%
09 Training and Placement facilities 26% 37% 24% 9% 4%
10 Eatable in the College Canteen 22% 28% 30% 14% | 6%
11 Cooperation provide by teaching staff 57% 28% 13% 2% 0%
12 Cooperation provided by non-teaching staff 36% 40% 19% 5% 0%
13 Cultural facilities in the college 32% 31% 22% 15% | 0%
14 Sports facilities available 39% 26% 28% 7% | 0%
15 Furniture available in the class rooms 15% 22% 30% 23% | 10%
16 Parking facility 10% 15% 36% 30% | 9%
17 Greenery in the campus 29% 40% 23% 6% 2%
18 Redressal of Grievances 24% 36% 25% 13% | 2%
19 Overall atmosphere of the college 31% 41% 25% 3% 0%
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General Feedback Form
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Form No: DAV/BT1/02

D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (Pb.)

General Feedback Form
Year 2015-16
Class in which you are studying
Instructions: (i) The Feedback form need not be signed by the student.
(ii) The (V) the appropriate box:

Sr. No. Particulars Outstanding | Excellent | Very Good | Good | Poor
01 Discipline in the Institute 25% 34% 25% 12% | 4%
02 Security system in the Institute 24% 28% 32% 12% 4%
03 Electricity service in the institute 16% 34% 40% 5% 5%
04 Drinking water facility 26% 35% 25% 6% 8%
05 Academic atmosphere 29% 33% 28% 9% 1%
06 Lab facilities 11% 18% 19% 27% | 25%
07 Library 31% 31% 20% 10% | 8%
08 Institute-parents relationship 12% 22% 34% 25% | 7%
09 Training and Placement facilities 18% 36% 25% 14% | 7%
10 Eatable in the College Canteen 16% 24% 32% 20% | 8%
11 Cooperation provided by teaching staff 48% 37% 14% 1% 0%
12 Cooperation provided by non-teaching staff 37% 39% 20% 3% 1%
13 Cultural facilities in the college 36% 27% 17% 19% 1%
14 Sports facilities available 33% 22% 32% 11% | 2%
15 Furniture available in the class rooms 11% 20% 31% 25% | 13%
16 Parking facility 08% 14% 34% 28% | 16%
17 Greenery in the campus 29% 40% 21% 6% 4%
18 Redressal of Grievances 23% 31% 34% 8% 4%
19 Overall atmosphere of the college 30% 38% 22% 8% 2%
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General Feedback Form
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Form No: DAV/BTI/02

D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (Pb.)

General Feedback Form
Year 2014-15
Class in which you are studying
Instructions: (i) The Feedback form need not be signed by the student.
(i) The (V) the appropriate box:

Sr. No. Particulars Outstanding | Excellent | Very Good | Good | Poor
01 Discipline in the Institute 23% 33% 22% 16% 6%
02 Security system in the Institute 22% 29% 32% 13% 4%
03 Electricity service in the institute 13% 36% 38% 6% 7%
04 Drinking water facility 25% 34% 26% 5% 10%
05 Academic atmosphere 31% 32% 25% 11% 1%
06 Lab facilities 5% 38% 19% 11% | 27%
07 | Library 29% 8% 20% 10% | 33%
08 Institute-parents relationship 13% 23% 31% 24% | 9%
09 Training and Placement facilities 16% 37% 23% 16% 8%
10 Eatable in the College Canteen 16% 24% 32% 20% | 8%
11 Cooperation provided by teaching staff 48% 34% 14% 3% 1%
12 Cooperation provided by non-teaching staff 18% 36% 39% 2% 5%
13 Cultural facilities in the college 33% 30% 18% 17% | 2%
14 Sports facilities available 31% 19% 33% 14% | 3%
15 Furniture available in the class rooms 09% 19% 30% 27% | 15%
16 Parking facility 07% 12% 32% 31% | 18%
17 Greenery in the campus 4% 39% 20% 6% | 30%
18 Redressal of Grievances 4% 12% 32% 28% | 24%
19 Overall atmosphere of the college 29% 39% 20% 10% | 2%
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D.A.V. Collage, Bathinda



50%

45%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

General Feedback Form
2014-15

B Qutstanding ™ Excellent ™ Very Good M Good M Poor



Form No: DAV/BT1/02

D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (Pb.)
General Feedback Form
Year 2013-14

Class in which you are studying

Instructions: (i) The Feedback form need not be signed by the student.
(ii) The (V) the appropriate box:

Sr. No. Particulars Outstanding Excellent | Very Good | Good | Poor
01 Discipline in the Institute 25% 32% 20% 18% | 5%
02 Security system in the Institute 7% 13% 32% 28% | 20%
03 Electricity service in the institute 09% 33% 40% 9% 9%
04 Drinking water facility 10% 24% 33% 23% | 10%
05 | Academic atmosphere 30% 32% 25% 11% | 2%
06 Lab facilities 24% 34% 20% 14% | 8%
07 Library 27% 34% 21% 08% | 10%
08 Institute-parents relationship 11% 24% 30% 26% | 9%
09 Training and Placement facilities 11% 29% 22% 23% | 15%
10 Eatable in the College Canteen 10%% 10% 28% 27% | 25%
11 Cooperation provide by teaching staff 48% 33% 13% 5% 1%
12 Cooperation provided by non-teaching staff 2% 5% 18% 36% | 39%
13 Cultural facilities in the college 32% 28% 19% 19% | 2%
14 Sports facilities available 29% 17% 34% 16% 4%
15 Furniture available in the class rooms 10% 18% 28% 15% | 29%
16 Parking facility 06% 14% 28% 33% | 19%
17 Greenery in the campus 28% 36% 21% 10% | 6%
18 Redressal of Grievances 25% 27% 30% 14% 4%
19 Overall atmosphere of the college 27% 36% 23% 11% | 3%
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General Feedback Form
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